© LAB ENGINEERING
purchase@elabengineeringequipments.com

Phone: +91-9811375383

Product Name : Product Code :
Double Pillar Type Screw Presses hp0002

Description :
Double Pillar Type Screw Presses

Technical Specification :

Double Pillar Type Screw Presses.

Heavy duty double pillar type hand driven screw presses epecially designed to draw a numerous
sheet metal articals, utensils, hollow-wares, containers, bottle tube caps, etc, and also useful for
embossing, punching, numbering, pressing, etc. Complete with fly wheel and handle.

No. Screw & PillarDia Between Pillars
1 1.5/8" 8"

2 1.11/16" 9"

3 2" 10"

4 2.1/8" 11"

5 2.3/8" 12"

6 2.5/8" 12"

8 3.1/16" 16"




10
12

16
20

3.3/8" 18"
3.7/811 20"

4.3/8" 22"
5.3/8" 26"

© LAB ENGINEERING

Elab Engineering Equipments Manufacturers

212


http://www.tcpdf.org

