© LAB ENGINEERING

Email:

purchase@elabengineeringequipments.com Phone: +91-9811375383

Product Name:

Double Pillar Type Screw Presses

Product Code: hp0002



Description:

Double Pillar Type Screw Presses

Technical Specification:

Double Pillar Type Screw Presses.

Heavy duty double pillar type hand driven screw presses epecially designed to draw a numerous sheet metal articals, utensils, hollow-wares, containers, bottle tube caps, etc, and also useful for embossing, punching, numbering, pressing, etc. Complete with fly wheel and handle.

No.	Screw & PillarDia	Between Pillars
1	1.5/8"	8"
2	1.11/16"	9"
3	2"	10"
4	2.1/8"	11"
5	2.3/8"	12"
6	2.5/8"	12"
8	3.1/16"	16"

10		3.3/8"		18"
12		3.7/811		20"
16		4.3/8"		22"
20	5.3/8"		26"	

© LAB ENGINEERING

Elab Engineering Equipments Manufacturers